Installation Manual and User Manual for
BYD Double Glass Photovoltaic Modules
Shanghai BYD Co., Ltd.
ADD:No.999 Xiangjing Road,Songjiang
Shanghai, P.R.China

24
CAUTION: A caution message indicates a potential threat to
minor injury, or alerts against behavior that can lead to
property damage.
DANGER: A danger message indicates a hazard in the
immediate area which, if not avoided, can result in death or
serious injury.
Attachment
Parameter of Module
Type
Pmax(W)
Vmp(V)
Imp(A)
Voc(V)
Isc(A)
BYD265P6C-36-DG 265 34.37 7.71 43.11 8.31
BYD270P6C-36-DG 270 34.62 7.8 43.41 8.38
BYD275P6C-36-DG 275 34.85 7.89 43.7 8.45
BYD280P6C-36-DG 280 35.09 7.98 44 8.52
BYD285P6C-36-DG 285 35.4 8.07 44.3 8.6
BYD290P6C-36-DG 290 35.65 8.16 44.6 8.67
BYD295P6C-36-DG 295 35.76 8.25 44.9 8.75
BYD300P6C-36-DG 300 35.97 8.34 45.19 8.83
BYD305P6C-36-DG 305 36.18 8.43 45.49 8.91
BYD310P6C-36-DG 310 36.38 8.52 45.79 8.99
BYD315P6C-36-DG 315 36.59 8.61 46.09 9.07
BYD225P6C-30-DG 225 28.66 7.85 36.21 8.41
BYD230P6C-30-DG 230 28.97 7.94 36.52 8.49
BYD235P6C-30-DG 235 29.27 8.03 36.83 8.57
BYD240P6C-30-DG 240 29.57 8.12 37.14 8.65
BYD245P6C-30-DG 245 29.85 8.21 37.45 8.73
BYD250P6C-30-DG 250 30.13 8.3 37.76 8.81
BYD255P6C-30-DG 255 30.4 8.39 38.07 8.89
BYD260P6C-30-DG 260 30.67 8.48 38.38 8.97
BYD265P6C-30-DG 265 30.93 8.57 38.69 9.05
BYD COMPANY LIMITED                                            Rev. May. 14th 2014
25
BYD200P6C-27-DG 200 25.06 7.98 31.75 8.57
BYD205P6C-27-DG 205 25.4 8.07 32.06 8.65
BYD210P6C-27-DG 210 25.74 8.16 32.37 8.73
BYD215P6C-27-DG 215 26.06 8.25 32.68 8.81
BYD220P6C-27-DG 220 26.38 8.34 32.99 8.89
BYD225P6C-27-DG 225 26.69 8.43 33.3 8.97
BYD230P6C-27-DG 230 27 8.52 33.61 9.05
BYD235P6C-27-DG 235 27.29 8.61 33.92 9.13
BYD180P6C-24-DG 180 22.74 7.92 28.73 8.5
BYD185P6C-24-DG 185 23.11 8.01 29.03 8.58
BYD190P6C-24-DG 190 23.47 8.1 29.33 8.66
BYD195P6C-24-DG 195 23.82 8.19 29.63 8.74
BYD200P6C-24-DG 200 24.17 8.28 29.93 8.82
BYD205P6C-24-DG 205 24.5 8.37 30.23 8.9
BYD210P6C-24-DG 210 24.83 8.46 30.53 8.98
BYD135P6C-18-DG 135 16.74 8.07 21.29 8.64
BYD140P6C-18-DG 140 17.2 8.16 21.59 8.72
BYD145P6C-18-DG 145 17.59 8.25 21.89 8.8
BYD150P6C-18-DG 150 18 8.34 22.19 8.88
BYD155P6C-18-DG 155 18.4 8.43 22.49 8.96
Parameter of Module
Type
Pmax(W)
Vmp(V)
Imp(A)
Voc(V)
Isc(A)
BYD265P6C-36-DG2 265 34.37 7.71 43.11 8.31
BYD270P6C-36-DG2 270 34.62 7.8 43.41 8.38
BYD275P6C-36-DG2 275 34.85 7.89 43.7 8.45
BYD280P6C-36-DG2 280 35.09 7.98 44 8.52
BYD285P6C-36-DG2 285 35.4 8.07 44.3 8.6
BYD290P6C-36-DG2 290 35.65 8.16 44.6 8.67
BYD295P6C-36-DG2 295 35.76 8.25 44.9 8.75
BYD300P6C-36-DG2 300 35.97 8.34 45.19 8.83
BYD305P6C-36-DG2 305 36.18 8.43 45.49 8.91
BYD310P6C-36-DG2 310 36.38 8.52 45.79 8.99
BYD315P6C-36-DG2 315 36.59 8.61 46.09 9.07
BYD225P6C-30-DG2 225 28.66 7.85 36.21 8.41
BYD230P6C-30-DG2 230 28.97 7.94 36.52 8.49
BYD235P6C-30-DG2 235 29.27 8.03 36.83 8.57
BYD240P6C-30-DG2 240 29.57 8.12 37.14 8.65
BYD245P6C-30-DG2 245 29.85 8.21 37.45 8.73
BYD250P6C-30-DG2 250 30.13 8.3 37.76 8.81
BYD255P6C-30-DG2 255 30.4 8.39 38.07 8.89
BYD260P6C-30-DG2 260 30.67 8.48 38.38 8.97
BYD265P6C-30-DG2 265 30.93 8.57 38.69 9.05
BYD200P6C-27-DG2 200 25.06 7.98 31.75 8.57
BYD205P6C-27-DG2 205 25.4 8.07 32.06 8.65
BYD COMPANY LIMITED                                            Rev. May. 14th 2014
26